(o =\ - @,W 0\ S
i S5 ,_N\\\ﬂﬂﬁ.@M\rﬂﬂﬁq\\\\x@ o @ 90BN
g : ,‘.,\ 3 % N @@.\( "mﬂ/.ﬁ S I'l(\.f‘.\‘bw.; o i »x
W a5 8] ) ress mga

Chevrolet 2009 A - 1A1 - Cobalt

C

1A00-021 10/11/2007

(sl2 =

Copyright 2009 General Motors Corporation



Copyright 2009 General Motors Corporation Page 1 of 2

| Qtyl Pkg H |

§ E E Call | Part # § Group i Description i Usage f Year

2008-2003 AP ENGINE ASM-2.0L L4 PARY 7 EXHAUST MANIFOLD & TURBOCHARGER (LNF/2.0X)

| 4 LNF - ENGINE GAS, 4 CYL, 2.0L, DI, ALUM, DOHC, TURBO, GM

0B e

* 601

(] 8 @@ 602
B

P 603

[ 604

605

il

606
607

]
a
8

608

609
610

o
& g g

611

]
il

612

5

613

614

™ 615
M 616
— 617
B = 618

619

620

621

R e

1 g 623

624
625

http://ssvr15322:351/PQMace/appf.fve?fid=sbs&mid=gmna&action=getSbsData&sbsdata...

12612286 03.602
11588723 08.900
12622668 03.270
12602397 03.601
11589054 08.981
11609746 08.917
12618586 03.342
11609953 03.275
12589380 03.682
12609878 03.611
11561946 03.358
12618667 03.342
12618970 03.374
12593792 03.358
11561875 03.374
11588835 08.915
12589435 03.358
12612815 03.358
11588711 08.900
12612070 03.374
11588711 08.900
15032594 03.342
12609376 03.342
11589407 08.900
11609870 03.342
12625383 03.358

SHIELD, EXH MANIF UPR HT A (LNF)
BOLT, HFH, M8X1.25X25, 18

THD, 18 OD, 8.8 STL, GMW3359,

M-PT (EXH MANIF H/SHLD)

GASKET, EXH MANIF (WITH SAI) A (LNF)

MANIFOLD, EXH A (LNF)
STUD, STRAIGHT, M8X1.25X20,
M8X1.25X16, W/ADH GM6175M,
10.9, GM7111M, HDR (EXH
MANIF)

NUT, HFH, M8X1.25, 8.9THK,
17.6 0.D., 10 STL, GMW3200,
PREV TORQUE (EXH MANIF)
GASKET, TURBO A (LNF)
STUD, EXH MANIF
(M8X1.25X11.5, M8X1.25X24, 46
TL, STAINLESS)

SENSOR, HTD OXY (POSN 1)
(ACDelco #213-3844)

GASKET, TURBO EXH PIPE

A (LNF)

A (LNF)

A (LNF)

BOLT, TURBO OIL FEED PIPE
(PART OF 625)
TURBOCHARGER, ENG (SEE
GROUP 03.000
"TURBOCHARGER ASM" FOR
DETAILED ILLUSTRATED VIEW)
PIPE, TURBO COOL FEED
(INCLS 613, 614, 640) (SEE
GROUP 03.000
"TURBOCHARGER COOLER
PIPES" FOR DETAILED
ILLUSTRATED VIEW)

FITTING, TURBO COOL FEED
PIPE (PART OF 612)

BOLT, TURBO COOL FEED &
RTN PIPE (PART OF 612, 619)
NUT, HFH, M8X1.25, 10 THK,
17.6 OD, 409CB, M6340 (TURBO)
GASKET, TURBO OIL RTN HOSE A (LNF)
CONN (PART OF 617)

HOSE, TURBO OIL RTN (INCLS A (LNF)
616, 618, 642, 643)

BOLT, HFH, M6X1X16, 10 THD,

14.2 OD, 8.8 STL, GMW3359

(PART OF 617)

PIPE, TURBO COOL RTN (INCLS A (LNF)
614, 640)

BOLT, HFH, M6X1X16, 10 THD,

14.2 OD, 8.8 STL, GMW3359

(TURBO EXH PIPE H/SHLD)

NUT, TURBO BR (HEX M10X1.5) A (LNF)
(ATTACH EXH MANIFOLD PIPE)
(3.613)

BRACE, TURBO BRKT (INCLS
646, 647)

BOLT, HWH, M8X1.25X35, 23.5
THD, 24 OD, 10.9, GMW3359, M-
PT. (TURBO EXH PIPE)

STUD, TURBO BRKT BRKT
(3.613)

PIPE, TURBO OIL FEED (INCLS A (LNF)

A (LNF)

A (LNF)

A (LNF)

A (LNF)

A (LNF)

A (LNF)

A (LNF)

2008-2009 01
2008-2009 03

2009-2009 01

2008-2009 01
2008-2009 10

2008-2009 10

2009-2009 01
2008-2009 04

2008-2009 01

2008-2009 01
2008-2009 02

2008-2009 01

2008-2009 01

2008-2009 01

2008-2009 03

2008-2009 04

2008-2009 01

2008-2009 01

2008-2009 02

2008-2009 01

2008-2009 03

2008-2009 01

2008-2009 01

2008-2009 01

2008-2009 04

2009-2009 01

6/17/2009



Copyright 2009 General Motors Corporation

@
[ P
e
P
3

]
=]

L]
i}
=]

i

4 4

1 H

httn//eevr152322- 351 /POMace/annf fve?fid=che&mid=ocmna& action=cetShaData & chedata

626
627

628

629
630
631

632

633

634

635

636

637
638

639

640

641

642

643

644
645

646

647

648

11609870 03.613
12600895 03.603
15032594 03.613
12606566 01.762
12589408 03.342
11588711 08.900
12593793 03.358
11900254 08.900
12628273 03.373
12595593 03.373
11589165 08.900
12611448 03.342
11609870 03.342
09418068 08.967
12593793 03.374

03.373
12612817 03.341
12612816 03.358
12600896 03.616
11588564 08.900
11519387 08.900

NS
11609870 03.613

610, 632)
STUD, TURBO EXH PIPE A (LNF)
ELBOW, TURBO EXH PIPE A (LNF)
(INCLS 648)

NUT, TURBO EXH PIPE (HEX A (LNF)
M10X1.5) (ATTACH EXH

MANIFOLD PIPE)

HOSE, PCV A (LNF)
SHIELD, TURBO HT A (LNF)

BOLT, HFH, M6X1X16, 10 THD,

14.2 OD, 8.8 STL, GMW3359

(TURBO H/SHLD)

GASKET, TURBO OIL FEED PIPE A (LNF)
(PART OF 625)

) BOLT, HFH, M8X1.25X29, 19

THD, 18 OD, 8.8, GMW3359, M-
POINT (PART OF 634)

PIPE, CHRG AIR CLR COOL
(INCLS 633, 635)

SEAL, CHRG AIR CLR COOL
PIPE (O-RING) (PART OF 634)
BOLT, HEX W/CON WA,
M10X1.5X34.8, 22 THD, 28 OD,
10.9, GMW3359, M-PT (TURBO
BR)

BRACE, TURBO

A (LNF)

A (LNF)

A (LNF)

STUD, TURBO BRKT BRKT
(3.613)

RIVET, DOME HD BLIND
TYPE .125 .357 (TURBO COOL
FEED HOSE) (**VPI 1-877-846-
8243)

GASKET, TURBO COOL FEED & A (LNF)
RTN PIPE (PART OF 612, 619)

(3.358)

TUBE, CHRG AIR BYPASS VLV

VAC TK (SEE GROUP 00.000

"INTAKE MANIFOLD & FUEL

RELATED PARTS" FOR

DETAILED ILLUSTRATED VIEW)

(CUT TO LENGTH) (ADD TIE

STRAP FOR SUPPORT AS

REQD))

SEAL, TURBO TUBE (PART OF A (LNF)
617)

SEAL, TURBO OILRTNPIPE (O A (LNF)
RING) (PART OF 617) (O-RING

27.5MM FROM BLK END.)

SHIELD, TURBO EXH PIPE HT

BOLT, HEX W/FL WA,
M8X1.25X25, 15.85 THD, 17 OD,
9.8, GMW3200M, MACH, MAT-PT
(TURBO BR)

BOLT, HWASH, M8X1.25X20, 14
THD, 24 OD, GMW25 (8.8)STEEL,
GMW3359, M-POINT. (PART OF
622)

BRACKET, TURBO EXH PIPE
ADAP (PART OF 622)

STUD, TURBO EXH PIPE (PART A (LNF)
OF 627)

A (LNF)

A (LNF)

Page 2 of 2

2008-2009 04
2008-2009 01

2008-2009 04

2008-2009 01
2008-2009 01
2008-2009 03

2008-2009 02

2008-2009 02

2008-2009 01

2008-2009 01

2008-2009 01

2008-2009 01
2008-2009 04

2008-2009 01

2008-2009 04

2008-2009

2008-2009 01

2008-2009 01

2008-2009 01
2008-2009 01

2008-2009 01

2008-2009

2008-2009 04

&/17/700Q



